
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
October   17, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direct
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202425247
202316767
202427989
202418970
202426843
202423611
202425727
202426451
202427711
202426262

131 ALBION ST
124 CRESPI DR
480 ELLIS ST
309 FONT BL
1690 GROVE ST
587 HAIGHT ST
245 LEAVENWORTH ST
245 LEAVENWORTH ST
614 PINE ST
71 VALLEY ST

SCHREIBER FMLY REVOC TRUST 
PARKMERCED OWNERS LLC
MERCY HOUSING CALIF XL
PARKMERCED OWNER LLC
1690 GROVE STREET LLC
CREAR MILDRED
FO 245 LEAVENWORTH STREET P
FO 245 LEAVENWORTH STREET P
GRANT & PINE LLC
RAO PADMA

Yee
Mak
Ng
Mak
Grady
Yee
Lee
Lee
Ng
Vos

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS 
 
  

 
HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR’S HEARINGS  

IN-PERSON  
 

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL–IN) 
 
 

 The Director Hearings will begin: 
 

                                 START TIME:  9:30AM 
    DATE:   October 17, 2024 
    LOCATION:   49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor  

 
. 

   YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE  
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