Total Cases: 10



DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: October 17, 2024

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke

HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	Decision
Housing Inspection Ca	2 02				
131 ALBION ST 124 CRESPI DR 480 ELLIS ST 309 FONT BL 1690 GROVE ST 587 HAIGHT ST 245 LEAVENWORTH ST 245 LEAVENWORTH ST 614 PINE ST	Yee Mak Ng Mak Grady Yee Lee Lee	SCHREIBER FMLY REVOC TRUST PARKMERCED OWNERS LLC MERCY HOUSING CALIF XL PARKMERCED OWNER LLC 1690 GROVE STREET LLC CREAR MILDRED FO 245 LEAVENWORTH STREET P FO 245 LEAVENWORTH STREET P GRANT & PINE LLC	202425247 202316767 202427989 202418970 202426843 202423611 202425727 202426451 202427711		
71 VALLEY ST	Vos	RAO PADMA	202426262		



HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR'S HEARINGS IN-PERSON

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL-IN)

The Director Hearings will begin:

START TIME: 9:30AM

DATE: October 17, 2024

LOCATION: 49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor

YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE